

WP(C) No.24304 of 2014

15.7.2015 Issue notice to the opposite parties.

Since Ms. Siva Mohanty, Senior Panel Counsel accepts notice on behalf of the opposite parties, four copies of the writ petition be served on her in course of the day.

List this matter after three weeks.

Dr.A.K.Rath, J