

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No.24304 of 2014

Shashi Kanta Panda

....

Petitioner

Mr. R.N.Singh, Advocate

-versus-

DG of CRPF, New Delhi & Ors.

....

Opposite Parties

Mr. P.K.Muduli, A.G.A.

CORAM:

JUSTICE A.K. MOHAPATRA

ORDER

21.11.2023

Order No.

15.

1. This matter is taken up through Hybrid Arrangement (Virtual /Physical Mode).
2. As prayed for by the learned counsel for the petitioner, list this matter in the week commencing 08th of January, 2024.

(A.K. Mohapatra)
Judge

Rubi